MAXDAO

Fiber Optic Attenuator, single mode LC/UPC male to female, blue

- Designed to reduce or balance the power in passive optical networks
- Insert-able between the connector and the adapter and therefore suited for distribution frames, cabinets and boxes
- High system flexibility because of wave-length independency and polarization insensitivity
- **RoHS** certified



Product Classification	
Material Code	6004486
Part Number	-
Status	Active
Detail Description	Fiber Optic Attenuator, single mode LC/UPC male to female 5dB, blue
General Specifications	
Color	Blue
Connector 1 Type	LC/UPC male
Connector 1 Type	LC/UPC female
Fiber Type	Single mode
Dimensions	
Length	25.3 mm
Width	6.1 mm
Height	9.6 mm
Electrical Specifications	
Operation Wavelength	1310/1550 nm
Attenuation Value	5 dB
Return Loss	≥ 55 dB
Environmental Specifications	
Operating Temperature	-40 °C to +85 °C
Packaging and Weights	
Height, packed	40 mm 1.57 in
Width, packed	40 mm 1.57 in
Length, packed	40 mm 1.57 in
Packaging Quantity and UOM	1 Pcs

For more information, please visit:





Weight, gross	0.002 kg 0.004 lb
Certifications and Compliance	
ISO 9001:2015	Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
RoHS	Compliant



For more information, please visit: